COFFEEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT

PRICES
2025-26

STUDENT BREAKFAST

STUDENT LUNCH
ADULT BREAKFAST

ADULT LUNCH

TEA-ADULT

MILK

ICE CREAM (WHEN AVAILABLE)
SMALL

LARGE

CANNED JUICE

SIDE ITEM(S)

FRUIT

VEGETABLE

ENTREE (BREAKFAST/LUNCH)
CHIPS

BOTTLED WATER (SM)

LARGE WATER

FREE

FREE
$3.00
$5.00
$0.75
$0.50

$0.75
$1.00
$1.00

$0.75
$0.75
$1.50
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00

This institution is an equal opportunity provider



