## **COFFEEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT**

## **PRICES**

## 2025-26

STUDENT BREAKFAST	FREE
STUDENT LUNCH	FREE
ADULT BREAKFAST	\$3.00
ADULT LUNCH	\$5.00
TEA-ADULT	\$0.75
MILK	\$0.50
ICE CREAM (WHEN AVAILABLE)	
SMALL	\$0.75
LARGE	\$1.00
CANNED JUICE	\$1.00
SIDE ITEM(S)	
FRUIT	\$0.75
VEGETABLE	\$0.75
ENTRÉE (BREAKFAST/LUNCH)	\$1.50
CHIPS	\$0.75
BOTTLED WATER (SM)	\$0.75
LARGE WATER	\$1.00

This institution is an equal opportunity provider